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2006 KLX250S
PARTS LIST
Frame

ITEM NAME

CAP,STEERING STEM (Ref # 11012)
FRAME-COMP,P.SILVER (Ref # 32160)
NUT,25MM,T=12 (Ref # 92015)
RACE,ROLLER,32005)R RS (Ref # 92047)
BEARING-ROLLER,HI-CAP32006JRRS (Ref # 92116)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
11012-1762
32160-0149-458
92015-1546
92047-017
92116-1069
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